wod '3d||aipddpia|;'mmm

(7¢
(2)

=5
(1)

3
(1)

Q.
‘7’-
M
«Q

=,
—r
1]

(2)

=
2]

FRANGISOLE 65 - 80: SEZIONE VELETTA

230V50Hz10A
(Cavo alimentazione
n° 4x0,75 mm?)
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Veletta
copripacco
in alluminio
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Staffa per fissaggio veletta
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Schemi e disegni tecnici
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FRANGISOLE 65 - 80
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